¸FSQ-K70 Vector Signal Analyzer for
¸FSQ, ¸FSG, ¸FSUP
Vector Signal Analysis for ¸FMU,
¸FSU-B73, ¸FSMR-B73
Data sheet
Version
04.00
June

CDMA2000® 10/s
Version 04.00, June 2008  R&S® FSQ-K70/FSU-B73/FSMR-B73/FMU Vector Signal Analyzer 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Analyzer for R&S®FSQ R&S®FSQ-K70 1161.8038.02
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Recommended extras and options see specifications R&S®FSQ Signal Analyzer, PD 0758.0945.12
I/Q Baseband Inputs for Signal Analyzer
R&S®FSQ
R&S®FSQ-B71 1157.0113.02
I/Q Bandwidth Extension to 120 MHz R&S®FSQ-B72 1157.0336.12
I/Q Memory Extension to 235 Msample R&S®FSQ-B100 1169.5244.02
I/Q Memory Extension to 705 Msample R&S®FSQ-B102 1169.5444.04
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Analyzer for R&S®FSMR R&S®FSMR-B73 1169.5696.02
Measurement Receiver, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSMR3 1166.3311.03
Measurement Receiver,